
Run for Relief - Anchorage Alaska  July 31, 2010 at Faith Christian Community
Name Bib # Sex Class Time overall Gender ClassRank
Cox, Ryan 613 M Adult 16:00.0 1 1 1
Chelenga, Sam 539 M Adult 16:10.0 2 2 2
Tilly, Sam 642 M Adult 16:28.0 3 3 3
Kirk, Jacob 710 M Teen 16:32.0 4 4 1
Arnold, Andrew 528 M Teen 17:31.0 5 5 2
Walls, Peter 703 M Adult 17:43.0 6 6 4
Klein, John 706 M Teen 17:51.0 7 7 3
Hepler, Lucas 700 M Teen 17:54.0 8 8 4
Clemetson, Scott 603 M Master 17:56.0 9 9 1
Metcalf, Quinton 575 M Teen 18:01.0 10 10 5
Weber, John 637 M Teen 18:18.0 11 11 6
Benter, Brad 720 M Master 18:56.0 12 12 2
Cresop, Brian 723 M Teen 19:13.0 13 13 7
Davis, Bob 701 M Master 19:15.0 14 14 3
Jurasek, Esther 687 F Master 19:26.0 15 1 1
Wirum, John 697 M Master 19:29.0 16 15 4
Tedrick, Daniel 677 M Teen 20:00.0 17 16 8
Brewer, John 735 M Master 20:05.0 18 17 5
Allen, David 524 M Adult 20:10.0 19 18 5
Anderson, Leisha 725 F Teen 20:10.0 20 2 1
Schwartz, Guy 716 M Master 20:20.0 21 19 6
Kirk, Andy 707 M Master 20:26.0 22 20 7
Widdicombe, Toby 695 M Master 20:39.0 23 21 8
Trujillo, Claire 689 F Teen 20:45.0 24 3 2
McLaughlin, Luke 570 M Teen 20:57.0 25 22 9
Stewart, Sydney 678 M Teen 20:58.0 26 23 10
Arnold, Robert 529 M Master 21:12.0 27 24 9
Wheeler, Polly 647 F Master 21:14.0 28 4 2
Edwards, Tara 622 F Master 21:27.0 29 5 3
Edwards, Jordan 621 M Teen 21:28.0 30 25 11
Edwards, Drew 620 M Adult 21:29.0 31 26 6
Arnold, Elle 527 F Teen 21:38.0 32 6 3
Clark, Michael 540 M Adult 21:43.0 33 27 7
Houston, Tyler 713 M Teen 21:48.0 34 28 12
Whitney, Rob 639 M Adult 21:53.0 35 29 8
Wirum, Polly 698 F Master 21:55.0 36 7 4
Brandt, Joel 665 M Adult 21:57.0 37 30 9
Crow, Keegan 614 M Teen 21:59.0 38 31 13
Applegate, Cheyenne 645 F Teen 22:01.0 39 8 4
Leman, Nicole 505 F Adult 22:05.0 40 9 1
Goodman, Justin 653 M Adult 22:06.0 41 32 10



Clark, Mark 685 M master 22:18.0 42 33 10
Applegate, Brenda 644 F master 22:19.0 43 10 5
Winkle, Betsy 686 F Teen 22:23.0 44 11 5
Foster, Jesse 626 M Adult 22:30.0 45 34 11
Melcalf, Shane 732 M Master 23:06.0 46 35 11
Wallace, Erich 738 M Adult 23:07.0 47 36 12
Weber, Bethany 638 F Adult 23:08.0 48 12 2
Snyder, Drew 740 M Adult 23:10.0 49 37 13
Borg, Scotty 733 M Adult 23:13.0 50 38 14
Jacob 739 M Adult 23:20.0 51 39 15
Sears, Brian 588 M Teen 23:27.0 52 40 14
Goodman, Kate 652 F Adult 23:42.0 53 13 3
Gochnauer, Brad 460 M Adult 23:52.0 54 41 16
Gibson, Martin 459 M Adult 24:03.0 55 42 17
Parker, Patrice 657 F Master 24:07.0 56 14 6
Hughton, Ethan 731 M Adult 24:13.0 57 43 18
Riopelle, Rebecca 585 F Adult 24:16.0 58 15 4
Paul, Becky 600 F Adult 24:43.0 59 16 5
Pokupac, Joe 714 M Master 25:02.0 60 44 12
Houston, David 715 M master 25:02.0 61 45 13
Luck, Annie 683 F Master 25:05.0 62 17 7
Kleedehn, Sarah 656 F Master 25:11.0 63 18 8
Poe, Heather 660 F Adult 25:13.0 64 19 6
Machida, Steve 722 M Master 25:16.0 65 46 14
Goodman, Kathryn 651 F Adult 25:23.0 66 20 7
Wilson, Rick 734 M Master 25:34.0 67 47 15
Brandt, Rachel 667 F Adult 25:35.0 68 21 8
Caylor, Brittany 536 F Adult 25:40.0 69 22 9
Caylor, Mark 538 M Master 25:40.0 70 48 16
Lieb, Jim 682 M Master 25:57.0 71 49 17
Good, Jeff 462 M Adult 26:38.0 72 50 19
Vinson, Marie 654 F Adult 26:38.0 73 23 10
Clemetson, Dianna 601 F Master 26:46.0 74 24 9
Metcalf, Michelle 573 F Master 26:49.0 75 25 10
Kirk, Stephanie 708 F Teen 27:07.0 76 26 6
Caylor, Brandi 535 F Teen 27:10.0 77 27 7
Washington, Kayla 635 F Adult 27:10.0 78 28 11
Kleedehn, Rodney 655 M Master 27:22.0 79 51 18
Tucker, Jarrett 675 M Teen 27:45.0 80 52 15
Lash, Madison 705 F Teen 27:53.0 81 29 8
Lee, S.J. 736 F Master 27:53.0 82 30 11
Noble, Aly 580 F Teen 27:54.0 83 31 9
McNamara, Shannon 704 F Teen 27:54.0 84 32 10



Trujillo, Anna 688 F Teen 28:36.0 85 33 11
Lemoine, Matthew 680 M Adult 29:11.0 86 53 20
Clark, Gabrielle 541 F Adult 29:32.0 87 34 12
Wuerth, Adrian covered F Youth 29:36.0 88 35 1
Wuerth, Alex covered M Youth 29:36.0 89 54 1
Wuerth, Steve covered M Adult 29:36.0 90 55 21
Hepler, Jacob 702 M Teen 29:43.0 91 56 16
Hepler, Tom 699 M Master 29:44.0 92 57 19
Gaither, Chantz 457 M Adult 30:15.0 93 58 22
Nordine, Luann 581 F Master 30:41.0 94 36 12
Parkhouse, Ron 582 M Master 30:47.0 95 59 20
Merriner, Sabrina 643 F Master 30:49.0 96 37 13
Symonds, Lisa 599 f Adult 30:50.0 97 38 13
Macedo, Jonathan 728 M Adult 30:52.0 98 60 23
Lindberg, Matthew 673 M Master 31:20.0 99 61 21
Cinelli, Steven 712 M Master 31:28.0 100 62 22
Cinelli, Ethan 711 M Youth 31:29.0 101 63 2
Lindberg, Melissa 717 F Adult 31:41.0 102 39 14
Hull, Aimee 500 F Adult 32:01.0 103 40 15
Kirk, Tanya 709 F Master 33:06.0 104 41 14
Laag, Beverly 681 F Master 33:26.0 105 42 15
Evans, Courtney 718 f Adult 33:41.0 106 43 16
Lorenson, Haley 507 F Teen 33:58.0 107 44 12
Clemetson, Selena 604 F Teen 34:09.0 108 45 13
Evans, Deb 719 F Master 34:27.0 109 46 16
Lorenzo, Doreen 684 F Master 34:53.0 110 47 17
Urbano, Kalyn 631 F Teen 35:12.0 111 48 14
Johnson, Madison 502 M Youth 35:43.0 112 64 3
Houk, Tiffany 730 F Teen 35:51.0 113 49 15
Urbano, Megan 629 F Youth 35:56.0 114 50 2
Gerrity, Sharon 458 F Master 36:02.0 115 51 18
Hanneman, Pam 696 F Master 36:09.0 116 52 19
Hanneman, Dave 727 M Master 36:09.0 117 65 23
Urbano, Paul 630 M Master 36:31.0 118 66 24
Anderson, Evie 726 F Teen 38:23.0 119 53 16
McLaughlin, Anna 569 F Youth 38:43.0 120 54 3
McLaughlin, Barry 572 M Master 38:43.0 121 67 25
DeSpain, Mary 619 F Adult 39:25.0 122 55 17
Henning, Jared 692 M Youth 39:41.0 123 68 4
Maves, Aaron 641 m Youth 39:45.0 124 69 5
Maves, Kristen 567 F Adult 39:46.0 125 56 18
Mumford, Loretta 578 F Master 40:00.0 126 57 20
Mumford, Ty 579 M Youth 40:30.0 127 70 6



Galovin, Robert 691 M Youth 41:01.0 128 71 7
Henning, Greg 693 M Master 41:02.0 129 72 26
Sanchez, Valeria 587 F Teen 41:08.0 130 58 17
Strehl, Reina 589 F Adult 42:49.0 131 59 19
Mcclury, Paxton 568 M Master 43:23.0 132 73 27
Cudmore, Nathanael 617 M Youth 43:53.0 133 74 8
Cudmore, Makayla 618 F Youth 43:53.0 134 60 4
Cudmore, Jennifer 616 F Adult 43:54.0 135 61 20
Svejnoha, Ian 597 M Teen 43:56.0 136 75 17
Adams, 517 M Youth 44:43.0 137 76 9
Svejnoha, Emily 592 F Teen 44:44.0 138 62 18
Adams, Karen 516 F Master 44:45.0 139 63 21
Tulip, Birgitta 595 F Master 44:56.0 140 64 22
Tulip, Anna 628 F Teen 44:56.0 141 65 19
Tulip, Emily 737 f Adult 44:56.0 142 66 21
Washington, Amy 634 F Teen 46:59.0 143 67 20
Washington, Megan 633 F Youth 47:02.0 144 68 5
McLaughlin, Teresa 571 F Master 47:59.0 145 69 23
Solie, Rick 690 M Master 48:04.0 146 77 28
Goodreau, Marie 463 F Master 48:28.0 147 70 24
Clayton, Daniel 542 M Teen 49:38.0 148 78 18
721 Unknown name 721 M Teen 49:47.0 149 79 19
Clifford, Tazlina 612 F Teen 49:48.0 150 71 21
Clifford, Ashley 607 F Teen 49:50.0 151 72 22
Svejnoha, Karren 591 F Master 50:23.0 152 73 25
Lorenson, Jean 506 F Master 50:29.0 153 74 26
Lorenson, Taylor 598 F Teen 50:29.0 154 75 23
Clifford, Burt 605 M Master 50:43.0 155 80 29
Vessel, Patty 632 F Master 50:43.0 156 76 27

Sabino, Elizabeth 586 F Master 51:13.0 157 77 28
Poteet, Carla 583 F Adult 51:16.0 158 78 22
Barton, Elizabeth 650 F Teen 51:38.0 159 79 24
Clifford,Lee 610 M Master 52:06.0 160 81 30
Clifford, Marina 611 F Teen 52:06.0 161 80 25
Svejnoha, Wayne 590 M Master 52:08.0 162 82 31
Heisler, Seth 694 M Adult 52:21.0 163 83 24
Clifford, Jessica 608 F Youth 52:29.0 164 81 6
Barton, Joshua 649 M Youth 52:40.0 165 84 10
Clifford, Amy 729 F Master 53:01.0 166 82 29
Clifford, Ellie 606 F Master 53:03.0 167 83 30
Clifford, Chris 609 M Master 53:03.0 168 85 32
Lorenson, Bryan 508 M Master 53:28.0 169 86 33
Middleton, Sue 576 F Master 54:04.0 170 84 31



Metcalf, Anna 574 F Adult 54:08.0 171 85 23
Jenkins, Pensri 501 F Master 54:13.0 172 86 32
Williams, Pai 672 F Master 54:13.0 173 87 33
Moreno-Joney, Marilu 577 F Master 54:14.0 174 88 34
Allen, Orion 674 M Adult 54:15.0 175 87 25
Barnett, Samuel 530 M Youth 54:24.0 176 88 11
Barnett, Kathleen 531 F Master 54:28.0 177 89 35
McVey, Rachel 724 F Adult 55:00.0 178 90 24
Jones, Rachel 661 F Teen 55:01.0 179 91 26
Wilson, Jorsan 663 M Teen 55:02.0 180 89 20
Faamuli, Joshua 623 M Youth 55:03.0 181 90 12
Faamuli, Norma 624 F Master 55:04.0 182 92 36
Jones, Elizabeth 662 F Master 56:32.0 183 93 37
Barton, Robert 648 M Master 56:56.0 184 91 34
Sort by Gender
Name Bib # Sex Class Time overall Gender ClassRank
Leman, Nicole 505 F Adult 22:05.0 40 9 1
Weber, Bethany 638 F Adult 23:08.0 48 12 2
Goodman, Kate 652 F Adult 23:42.0 53 13 3
Riopelle, Rebecca 585 F Adult 24:16.0 58 15 4
Paul, Becky 600 F Adult 24:43.0 59 16 5
Poe, Heather 660 F Adult 25:13.0 64 19 6
Goodman, Kathryn 651 F Adult 25:23.0 66 20 7
Brandt, Rachel 667 F Adult 25:35.0 68 21 8
Caylor, Brittany 536 F Adult 25:40.0 69 22 9
Vinson, Marie 654 F Adult 26:38.0 73 23 10
Washington, Kayla 635 F Adult 27:10.0 78 28 11
Clark, Gabrielle 541 F Adult 29:32.0 87 34 12
Symonds, Lisa 599 f Adult 30:50.0 97 38 13
Lindberg, Melissa 717 F Adult 31:41.0 102 39 14
Hull, Aimee 500 F Adult 32:01.0 103 40 15
Evans, Courtney 718 f Adult 33:41.0 106 43 16
DeSpain, Mary 619 F Adult 39:25.0 122 55 17
Maves, Kristen 567 F Adult 39:46.0 125 56 18
Strehl, Reina 589 F Adult 42:49.0 131 59 19
Cudmore, Jennifer 616 F Adult 43:54.0 135 61 20
Tulip, Emily 737 f Adult 44:56.0 142 66 21
Poteet, Carla 583 F Adult 51:16.0 158 78 22
Metcalf, Anna 574 F Adult 54:08.0 171 85 23
McVey, Rachel 724 F Adult 55:00.0 178 90 24
Jurasek, Esther 687 F Master 19:26.0 15 1 1
Wheeler, Polly 647 F Master 21:14.0 28 4 2
Edwards, Tara 622 F Master 21:27.0 29 5 3



Wirum, Polly 698 F Master 21:55.0 36 7 4
Applegate, Brenda 644 F master 22:19.0 43 10 5
Parker, Patrice 657 F Master 24:07.0 56 14 6
Luck, Annie 683 F Master 25:05.0 62 17 7
Kleedehn, Sarah 656 F Master 25:11.0 63 18 8
Clemetson, Dianna 601 F Master 26:46.0 74 24 9
Metcalf, Michelle 573 F Master 26:49.0 75 25 10
Lee, S.J. 736 F Master 27:53.0 82 30 11
Nordine, Luann 581 F Master 30:41.0 94 36 12
Merriner, Sabrina 643 F Master 30:49.0 96 37 13
Kirk, Tanya 709 F Master 33:06.0 104 41 14
Laag, Beverly 681 F Master 33:26.0 105 42 15
Evans, Deb 719 F Master 34:27.0 109 46 16
Lorenzo, Doreen 684 F Master 34:53.0 110 47 17
Gerrity, Sharon 458 F Master 36:02.0 115 51 18
Hanneman, Pam 696 F Master 36:09.0 116 52 19
Mumford, Loretta 578 F Master 40:00.0 126 57 20
Adams, Karen 516 F Master 44:45.0 139 63 21
Tulip, Birgitta 595 F Master 44:56.0 140 64 22
McLaughlin, Teresa 571 F Master 47:59.0 145 69 23
Goodreau, Marie 463 F Master 48:28.0 147 70 24
Svejnoha, Karren 591 F Master 50:23.0 152 73 25
Lorenson, Jean 506 F Master 50:29.0 153 74 26
Vessel, Patty 632 F Master 50:43.0 156 76 27

Sabino, Elizabeth 586 F Master 51:13.0 157 77 28
Clifford, Amy 729 F Master 53:01.0 166 82 29
Clifford, Ellie 606 F Master 53:03.0 167 83 30
Middleton, Sue 576 F Master 54:04.0 170 84 31
Jenkins, Pensri 501 F Master 54:13.0 172 86 32
Williams, Pai 672 F Master 54:13.0 173 87 33
Moreno-Joney, Marilu 577 F Master 54:14.0 174 88 34
Barnett, Kathleen 531 F Master 54:28.0 177 89 35
Faamuli, Norma 624 F Master 55:04.0 182 92 36
Jones, Elizabeth 662 F Master 56:32.0 183 93 37
Anderson, Leisha 725 F Teen 20:10.0 20 2 1
Trujillo, Claire 689 F Teen 20:45.0 24 3 2
Arnold, Elle 527 F Teen 21:38.0 32 6 3
Applegate, Cheyenne 645 F Teen 22:01.0 39 8 4
Winkle, Betsy 686 F Teen 22:23.0 44 11 5
Kirk, Stephanie 708 F Teen 27:07.0 76 26 6
Caylor, Brandi 535 F Teen 27:10.0 77 27 7
Lash, Madison 705 F Teen 27:53.0 81 29 8
Noble, Aly 580 F Teen 27:54.0 83 31 9



McNamara, Shannon 704 F Teen 27:54.0 84 32 10
Trujillo, Anna 688 F Teen 28:36.0 85 33 11
Lorenson, Haley 507 F Teen 33:58.0 107 44 12
Clemetson, Selena 604 F Teen 34:09.0 108 45 13
Urbano, Kalyn 631 F Teen 35:12.0 111 48 14
Houk, Tiffany 730 F Teen 35:51.0 113 49 15
Anderson, Evie 726 F Teen 38:23.0 119 53 16
Sanchez, Valeria 587 F Teen 41:08.0 130 58 17
Svejnoha, Emily 592 F Teen 44:44.0 138 62 18
Tulip, Anna 628 F Teen 44:56.0 141 65 19
Washington, Amy 634 F Teen 46:59.0 143 67 20
Clifford, Tazlina 612 F Teen 49:48.0 150 71 21
Clifford, Ashley 607 F Teen 49:50.0 151 72 22
Lorenson, Taylor 598 F Teen 50:29.0 154 75 23
Barton, Elizabeth 650 F Teen 51:38.0 159 79 24
Clifford, Marina 611 F Teen 52:06.0 161 80 25
Jones, Rachel 661 F Teen 55:01.0 179 91 26
Wuerth, Adrian covered F Youth 29:36.0 88 35 1
Urbano, Megan 629 F Youth 35:56.0 114 50 2
McLaughlin, Anna 569 F Youth 38:43.0 120 54 3
Cudmore, Makayla 618 F Youth 43:53.0 134 60 4
Washington, Megan 633 F Youth 47:02.0 144 68 5
Clifford, Jessica 608 F Youth 52:29.0 164 81 6
Cox, Ryan 613 M Adult 16:00.0 1 1 1
Chelenga, Sam 539 M Adult 16:10.0 2 2 2
Tilly, Sam 642 M Adult 16:28.0 3 3 3
Walls, Peter 703 M Adult 17:43.0 6 6 4
Allen, David 524 M Adult 20:10.0 19 18 5
Edwards, Drew 620 M Adult 21:29.0 31 26 6
Clark, Michael 540 M Adult 21:43.0 33 27 7
Whitney, Rob 639 M Adult 21:53.0 35 29 8
Brandt, Joel 665 M Adult 21:57.0 37 30 9
Goodman, Justin 653 M Adult 22:06.0 41 32 10
Foster, Jesse 626 M Adult 22:30.0 45 34 11
Wallace, Erich 738 M Adult 23:07.0 47 36 12
Snyder, Drew 740 M Adult 23:10.0 49 37 13
Borg, Scotty 733 M Adult 23:13.0 50 38 14
Jacob 739 M Adult 23:20.0 51 39 15
Gochnauer, Brad 460 M Adult 23:52.0 54 41 16
Gibson, Martin 459 M Adult 24:03.0 55 42 17
Hughton, Ethan 731 M Adult 24:13.0 57 43 18
Good, Jeff 462 M Adult 26:38.0 72 50 19
Lemoine, Matthew 680 M Adult 29:11.0 86 53 20



Wuerth, Steve covered M Adult 29:36.0 90 55 21
Gaither, Chantz 457 M Adult 30:15.0 93 58 22
Macedo, Jonathan 728 M Adult 30:52.0 98 60 23
Heisler, Seth 694 M Adult 52:21.0 163 83 24
Allen, Orion 674 M Adult 54:15.0 175 87 25
Clemetson, Scott 603 M Master 17:56.0 9 9 1
Benter, Brad 720 M Master 18:56.0 12 12 2
Davis, Bob 701 M Master 19:15.0 14 14 3
Wirum, John 697 M Master 19:29.0 16 15 4
Brewer, John 735 M Master 20:05.0 18 17 5
Schwartz, Guy 716 M Master 20:20.0 21 19 6
Kirk, Andy 707 M Master 20:26.0 22 20 7
Widdicombe, Toby 695 M Master 20:39.0 23 21 8
Arnold, Robert 529 M Master 21:12.0 27 24 9
Clark, Mark 685 M master 22:18.0 42 33 10
Melcalf, Shane 732 M Master 23:06.0 46 35 11
Pokupac, Joe 714 M Master 25:02.0 60 44 12
Houston, David 715 M master 25:02.0 61 45 13
Machida, Steve 722 M Master 25:16.0 65 46 14
Wilson, Rick 734 M Master 25:34.0 67 47 15
Caylor, Mark 538 M Master 25:40.0 70 48 16
Lieb, Jim 682 M Master 25:57.0 71 49 17
Kleedehn, Rodney 655 M Master 27:22.0 79 51 18
Hepler, Tom 699 M Master 29:44.0 92 57 19
Parkhouse, Ron 582 M Master 30:47.0 95 59 20
Lindberg, Matthew 673 M Master 31:20.0 99 61 21
Cinelli, Steven 712 M Master 31:28.0 100 62 22
Hanneman, Dave 727 M Master 36:09.0 117 65 23
Urbano, Paul 630 M Master 36:31.0 118 66 24
McLaughlin, Barry 572 M Master 38:43.0 121 67 25
Henning, Greg 693 M Master 41:02.0 129 72 26
Mcclury, Paxton 568 M Master 43:23.0 132 73 27
Solie, Rick 690 M Master 48:04.0 146 77 28
Clifford, Burt 605 M Master 50:43.0 155 80 29
Clifford,Lee 610 M Master 52:06.0 160 81 30
Svejnoha, Wayne 590 M Master 52:08.0 162 82 31
Clifford, Chris 609 M Master 53:03.0 168 85 32
Lorenson, Bryan 508 M Master 53:28.0 169 86 33
Barton, Robert 648 M Master 56:56.0 184 91 34
Kirk, Jacob 710 M Teen 16:32.0 4 4 1
Arnold, Andrew 528 M Teen 17:31.0 5 5 2
Klein, John 706 M Teen 17:51.0 7 7 3
Hepler, Lucas 700 M Teen 17:54.0 8 8 4



Metcalf, Quinton 575 M Teen 18:01.0 10 10 5
Weber, John 637 M Teen 18:18.0 11 11 6
Cresop, Brian 723 M Teen 19:13.0 13 13 7
Tedrick, Daniel 677 M Teen 20:00.0 17 16 8
McLaughlin, Luke 570 M Teen 20:57.0 25 22 9
Stewart, Sydney 678 M Teen 20:58.0 26 23 10
Edwards, Jordan 621 M Teen 21:28.0 30 25 11
Houston, Tyler 713 M Teen 21:48.0 34 28 12
Crow, Keegan 614 M Teen 21:59.0 38 31 13
Sears, Brian 588 M Teen 23:27.0 52 40 14
Tucker, Jarrett 675 M Teen 27:45.0 80 52 15
Hepler, Jacob 702 M Teen 29:43.0 91 56 16
Svejnoha, Ian 597 M Teen 43:56.0 136 75 17
Clayton, Daniel 542 M Teen 49:38.0 148 78 18
721 Unknown name 721 M Teen 49:47.0 149 79 19
Wilson, Jorsan 663 M Teen 55:02.0 180 89 20
Wuerth, Alex covered M Youth 29:36.0 89 54 1
Cinelli, Ethan 711 M Youth 31:29.0 101 63 2
Johnson, Madison 502 M Youth 35:43.0 112 64 3
Henning, Jared 692 M Youth 39:41.0 123 68 4
Maves, Aaron 641 m Youth 39:45.0 124 69 5
Mumford, Ty 579 M Youth 40:30.0 127 70 6
Galovin, Robert 691 M Youth 41:01.0 128 71 7
Cudmore, Nathanael 617 M Youth 43:53.0 133 74 8
Adams, 517 M Youth 44:43.0 137 76 9
Barton, Joshua 649 M Youth 52:40.0 165 84 10
Barnett, Samuel 530 M Youth 54:24.0 176 88 11
Faamuli, Joshua 623 M Youth 55:03.0 181 90 12
Sort by Category
Name Bib # Sex Class Time overall Gender ClassRank
Leman, Nicole 505 F Adult 22:05.0 40 9 1
Weber, Bethany 638 F Adult 23:08.0 48 12 2
Goodman, Kate 652 F Adult 23:42.0 53 13 3
Riopelle, Rebecca 585 F Adult 24:16.0 58 15 4
Paul, Becky 600 F Adult 24:43.0 59 16 5
Poe, Heather 660 F Adult 25:13.0 64 19 6
Goodman, Kathryn 651 F Adult 25:23.0 66 20 7
Brandt, Rachel 667 F Adult 25:35.0 68 21 8
Caylor, Brittany 536 F Adult 25:40.0 69 22 9
Vinson, Marie 654 F Adult 26:38.0 73 23 10
Washington, Kayla 635 F Adult 27:10.0 78 28 11
Clark, Gabrielle 541 F Adult 29:32.0 87 34 12
Symonds, Lisa 599 f Adult 30:50.0 97 38 13



Lindberg, Melissa 717 F Adult 31:41.0 102 39 14
Hull, Aimee 500 F Adult 32:01.0 103 40 15
Evans, Courtney 718 f Adult 33:41.0 106 43 16
DeSpain, Mary 619 F Adult 39:25.0 122 55 17
Maves, Kristen 567 F Adult 39:46.0 125 56 18
Strehl, Reina 589 F Adult 42:49.0 131 59 19
Cudmore, Jennifer 616 F Adult 43:54.0 135 61 20
Tulip, Emily 737 f Adult 44:56.0 142 66 21
Poteet, Carla 583 F Adult 51:16.0 158 78 22
Metcalf, Anna 574 F Adult 54:08.0 171 85 23
McVey, Rachel 724 F Adult 55:00.0 178 90 24
Cox, Ryan 613 M Adult 16:00.0 1 1 1
Chelenga, Sam 539 M Adult 16:10.0 2 2 2
Tilly, Sam 642 M Adult 16:28.0 3 3 3
Walls, Peter 703 M Adult 17:43.0 6 6 4
Allen, David 524 M Adult 20:10.0 19 18 5
Edwards, Drew 620 M Adult 21:29.0 31 26 6
Clark, Michael 540 M Adult 21:43.0 33 27 7
Whitney, Rob 639 M Adult 21:53.0 35 29 8
Brandt, Joel 665 M Adult 21:57.0 37 30 9
Goodman, Justin 653 M Adult 22:06.0 41 32 10
Foster, Jesse 626 M Adult 22:30.0 45 34 11
Wallace, Erich 738 M Adult 23:07.0 47 36 12
Snyder, Drew 740 M Adult 23:10.0 49 37 13
Borg, Scotty 733 M Adult 23:13.0 50 38 14
Jacob 739 M Adult 23:20.0 51 39 15
Gochnauer, Brad 460 M Adult 23:52.0 54 41 16
Gibson, Martin 459 M Adult 24:03.0 55 42 17
Hughton, Ethan 731 M Adult 24:13.0 57 43 18
Good, Jeff 462 M Adult 26:38.0 72 50 19
Lemoine, Matthew 680 M Adult 29:11.0 86 53 20
Wuerth, Steve covered M Adult 29:36.0 90 55 21
Gaither, Chantz 457 M Adult 30:15.0 93 58 22
Macedo, Jonathan 728 M Adult 30:52.0 98 60 23
Heisler, Seth 694 M Adult 52:21.0 163 83 24
Allen, Orion 674 M Adult 54:15.0 175 87 25
Jurasek, Esther 687 F Master 19:26.0 15 1 1
Wheeler, Polly 647 F Master 21:14.0 28 4 2
Edwards, Tara 622 F Master 21:27.0 29 5 3
Wirum, Polly 698 F Master 21:55.0 36 7 4
Applegate, Brenda 644 F master 22:19.0 43 10 5
Parker, Patrice 657 F Master 24:07.0 56 14 6
Luck, Annie 683 F Master 25:05.0 62 17 7



Kleedehn, Sarah 656 F Master 25:11.0 63 18 8
Clemetson, Dianna 601 F Master 26:46.0 74 24 9
Metcalf, Michelle 573 F Master 26:49.0 75 25 10
Lee, S.J. 736 F Master 27:53.0 82 30 11
Nordine, Luann 581 F Master 30:41.0 94 36 12
Merriner, Sabrina 643 F Master 30:49.0 96 37 13
Kirk, Tanya 709 F Master 33:06.0 104 41 14
Laag, Beverly 681 F Master 33:26.0 105 42 15
Evans, Deb 719 F Master 34:27.0 109 46 16
Lorenzo, Doreen 684 F Master 34:53.0 110 47 17
Gerrity, Sharon 458 F Master 36:02.0 115 51 18
Hanneman, Pam 696 F Master 36:09.0 116 52 19
Mumford, Loretta 578 F Master 40:00.0 126 57 20
Adams, Karen 516 F Master 44:45.0 139 63 21
Tulip, Birgitta 595 F Master 44:56.0 140 64 22
McLaughlin, Teresa 571 F Master 47:59.0 145 69 23
Goodreau, Marie 463 F Master 48:28.0 147 70 24
Svejnoha, Karren 591 F Master 50:23.0 152 73 25
Lorenson, Jean 506 F Master 50:29.0 153 74 26
Vessel, Patty 632 F Master 50:43.0 156 76 27

Sabino, Elizabeth 586 F Master 51:13.0 157 77 28
Clifford, Amy 729 F Master 53:01.0 166 82 29
Clifford, Ellie 606 F Master 53:03.0 167 83 30
Middleton, Sue 576 F Master 54:04.0 170 84 31
Jenkins, Pensri 501 F Master 54:13.0 172 86 32
Williams, Pai 672 F Master 54:13.0 173 87 33
Moreno-Joney, Marilu 577 F Master 54:14.0 174 88 34
Barnett, Kathleen 531 F Master 54:28.0 177 89 35
Faamuli, Norma 624 F Master 55:04.0 182 92 36
Jones, Elizabeth 662 F Master 56:32.0 183 93 37
Clemetson, Scott 603 M Master 17:56.0 9 9 1
Benter, Brad 720 M Master 18:56.0 12 12 2
Davis, Bob 701 M Master 19:15.0 14 14 3
Wirum, John 697 M Master 19:29.0 16 15 4
Brewer, John 735 M Master 20:05.0 18 17 5
Schwartz, Guy 716 M Master 20:20.0 21 19 6
Kirk, Andy 707 M Master 20:26.0 22 20 7
Widdicombe, Toby 695 M Master 20:39.0 23 21 8
Arnold, Robert 529 M Master 21:12.0 27 24 9
Clark, Mark 685 M master 22:18.0 42 33 10
Melcalf, Shane 732 M Master 23:06.0 46 35 11
Pokupac, Joe 714 M Master 25:02.0 60 44 12
Houston, David 715 M master 25:02.0 61 45 13



Machida, Steve 722 M Master 25:16.0 65 46 14
Wilson, Rick 734 M Master 25:34.0 67 47 15
Caylor, Mark 538 M Master 25:40.0 70 48 16
Lieb, Jim 682 M Master 25:57.0 71 49 17
Kleedehn, Rodney 655 M Master 27:22.0 79 51 18
Hepler, Tom 699 M Master 29:44.0 92 57 19
Parkhouse, Ron 582 M Master 30:47.0 95 59 20
Lindberg, Matthew 673 M Master 31:20.0 99 61 21
Cinelli, Steven 712 M Master 31:28.0 100 62 22
Hanneman, Dave 727 M Master 36:09.0 117 65 23
Urbano, Paul 630 M Master 36:31.0 118 66 24
McLaughlin, Barry 572 M Master 38:43.0 121 67 25
Henning, Greg 693 M Master 41:02.0 129 72 26
Mcclury, Paxton 568 M Master 43:23.0 132 73 27
Solie, Rick 690 M Master 48:04.0 146 77 28
Clifford, Burt 605 M Master 50:43.0 155 80 29
Clifford,Lee 610 M Master 52:06.0 160 81 30
Svejnoha, Wayne 590 M Master 52:08.0 162 82 31
Clifford, Chris 609 M Master 53:03.0 168 85 32
Lorenson, Bryan 508 M Master 53:28.0 169 86 33
Barton, Robert 648 M Master 56:56.0 184 91 34
Anderson, Leisha 725 F Teen 20:10.0 20 2 1
Trujillo, Claire 689 F Teen 20:45.0 24 3 2
Arnold, Elle 527 F Teen 21:38.0 32 6 3
Applegate, Cheyenne 645 F Teen 22:01.0 39 8 4
Winkle, Betsy 686 F Teen 22:23.0 44 11 5
Kirk, Stephanie 708 F Teen 27:07.0 76 26 6
Caylor, Brandi 535 F Teen 27:10.0 77 27 7
Lash, Madison 705 F Teen 27:53.0 81 29 8
Noble, Aly 580 F Teen 27:54.0 83 31 9
McNamara, Shannon 704 F Teen 27:54.0 84 32 10
Trujillo, Anna 688 F Teen 28:36.0 85 33 11
Lorenson, Haley 507 F Teen 33:58.0 107 44 12
Clemetson, Selena 604 F Teen 34:09.0 108 45 13
Urbano, Kalyn 631 F Teen 35:12.0 111 48 14
Houk, Tiffany 730 F Teen 35:51.0 113 49 15
Anderson, Evie 726 F Teen 38:23.0 119 53 16
Sanchez, Valeria 587 F Teen 41:08.0 130 58 17
Svejnoha, Emily 592 F Teen 44:44.0 138 62 18
Tulip, Anna 628 F Teen 44:56.0 141 65 19
Washington, Amy 634 F Teen 46:59.0 143 67 20
Clifford, Tazlina 612 F Teen 49:48.0 150 71 21
Clifford, Ashley 607 F Teen 49:50.0 151 72 22



Lorenson, Taylor 598 F Teen 50:29.0 154 75 23
Barton, Elizabeth 650 F Teen 51:38.0 159 79 24
Clifford, Marina 611 F Teen 52:06.0 161 80 25
Jones, Rachel 661 F Teen 55:01.0 179 91 26
Kirk, Jacob 710 M Teen 16:32.0 4 4 1
Arnold, Andrew 528 M Teen 17:31.0 5 5 2
Klein, John 706 M Teen 17:51.0 7 7 3
Hepler, Lucas 700 M Teen 17:54.0 8 8 4
Metcalf, Quinton 575 M Teen 18:01.0 10 10 5
Weber, John 637 M Teen 18:18.0 11 11 6
Cresop, Brian 723 M Teen 19:13.0 13 13 7
Tedrick, Daniel 677 M Teen 20:00.0 17 16 8
McLaughlin, Luke 570 M Teen 20:57.0 25 22 9
Stewart, Sydney 678 M Teen 20:58.0 26 23 10
Edwards, Jordan 621 M Teen 21:28.0 30 25 11
Houston, Tyler 713 M Teen 21:48.0 34 28 12
Crow, Keegan 614 M Teen 21:59.0 38 31 13
Sears, Brian 588 M Teen 23:27.0 52 40 14
Tucker, Jarrett 675 M Teen 27:45.0 80 52 15
Hepler, Jacob 702 M Teen 29:43.0 91 56 16
Svejnoha, Ian 597 M Teen 43:56.0 136 75 17
Clayton, Daniel 542 M Teen 49:38.0 148 78 18
721 Unknown name 721 M Teen 49:47.0 149 79 19
Wilson, Jorsan 663 M Teen 55:02.0 180 89 20
Wuerth, Adrian covered F Youth 29:36.0 88 35 1
Urbano, Megan 629 F Youth 35:56.0 114 50 2
McLaughlin, Anna 569 F Youth 38:43.0 120 54 3
Cudmore, Makayla 618 F Youth 43:53.0 134 60 4
Washington, Megan 633 F Youth 47:02.0 144 68 5
Clifford, Jessica 608 F Youth 52:29.0 164 81 6
Wuerth, Alex covered M Youth 29:36.0 89 54 1
Cinelli, Ethan 711 M Youth 31:29.0 101 63 2
Johnson, Madison 502 M Youth 35:43.0 112 64 3
Henning, Jared 692 M Youth 39:41.0 123 68 4
Maves, Aaron 641 m Youth 39:45.0 124 69 5
Mumford, Ty 579 M Youth 40:30.0 127 70 6
Galovin, Robert 691 M Youth 41:01.0 128 71 7
Cudmore, Nathanael 617 M Youth 43:53.0 133 74 8
Adams, 517 M Youth 44:43.0 137 76 9
Barton, Joshua 649 M Youth 52:40.0 165 84 10
Barnett, Samuel 530 M Youth 54:24.0 176 88 11
Faamuli, Joshua 623 M Youth 55:03.0 181 90 12


